


GYPSY 
Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director: Shiv Rabheru 

Assistant Director: Lois Pearson 

Choreographer: Matthew Rowland 

Musical Director: Livi van Warmelo 

Dance Captains: Lucy Duncan & Aileen Inglis 

Vocal Captain: Julia Hackett 

 CAST UNDERSTUDY 

Mama Rose Megan Aucott Charlotte Moore 

Louise Alexandra Brighouse Maisie Last 

Herbie George Hargrave Michael Parker 

Dainty June Maisie Edwards Grace Perry 

Tulsa Cora Drummond Freya Reed 

Young Louise Eloise Mason Lily Kelly 

Baby June Millie Thornton Holly Campbell 

Tessie Tura Charlotte Moore Harriet Surridge 

Mazeppa Tamara Lee Cherry Rose Cleverley 

Electra Alice Pescott Frost Cherry Rose Cleverley 

Grandma Cherry Rose Cleverley Tamara Lee 

Miss Cratchit Maisie Last Alice Pescott Frost 

Patsy Harriet Surridge Luci Packer 

Agnes Sacha Botting Isabelle Morgan 

Georgie Aileen Inglis Bethany Doyle 

Renee Julia Hackett Isabelle Morgan 

Mr Producer / Mr Weber /            

Cigar / Phil 

Michael Parker  

Ms Bougeron-Cochon Luci Packer Anya Grzebieniowski 

Newsboys Laura Ashby, Erin Bailey, Holly Campbell, 

Lily Kelly, Rosie Kitchingham, Eleni       

Mappouras, Abigail Thompson 

 

Farmboys Izabella Ashton (Sacramento), Bethany 

Doyle (Cincinnati), Cora Drummond

(Tulsa), Lucy Duncan (Orlando), Isabelle 

Morgan (LA), Jessica Pearce (Austin), 

Grace Perry (Kansas), Freya Reed 

(Yonkers), Katie Stanway (Milwaukee), 

Holly Sutton (Phoenix) 

 

Toreadorables Sacha Botting, Anya Grzebieniowski 

(Geraldine), Aileen Inglis, Mollie-Mae 

Mills, Brooke Reynolds, Chloe Smith 

(Marjorie May), Marcella Wroe 

 



    

    

    

    

    

Laura Ashby                                    

(she/her) 

Izabella Ashton                                      

(Izabella Frances)                              

(she/her) 

Megan Aucott                                                                     

(she/her) 

Lily Kelly                                             

(she/her) 

Tamara Lee                                      

(she/her) 

Maisie Last                                       

(she/her) 

Rosie Kitchingham                         

(she/her) 

Aileen Inglis                              

(she/her) 

George Hargrave                          

(George Mansfield)                        

(he/him) 

Julia Hackett                          

(she/her) 

Anya Grzebieniowski                     

(she/her) 

Maisie Edwards                       

(she/her) 

Lucy Duncan                             

(she/her) 

Cora Drummond                             

(she/her) 

Bethany Doyle                     

(Beth Doyle)                                    

(she/her) 

Cherry Rose Cleverley                       

(she/her) 

Holly Campbell                                

(she/her) 

Alexandra Brighouse                                 

(she/her) 

Sacha Botting                                       

(she/her) 

Erin Bailey                                                                                      

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Eleni Mappouras                 

(Lenzy Mappouras)                         

(she/her) 

Eloise Mason                                  

(she/her) 

Mollie-Mae Mills                               

(she/her) 

Charlotte Moore                

(Rose Hadlow)                       

(she/her) 

Isabelle Morgan                            

(Izzy Morgan)                        

(she/her) 

Freya Reed                                      

(she/her) 

Brooke Reynolds                            

(she/her) 

Chloe Smith                                       

(Chloe Tinker)                                

(she/her) 

Katie Stanway                           

(Katie Elaina)                             

(she/her) 

Harriet Surridge                             

(she/her) 

Holly Sutton                          

(Holly-Fay Foster)                      

(she/her) 

Abigail Thompson                   

(Abigail Devereux)                  

(she/her) 

Millie Thornton                              

(she/her) 

Marcella Wroe                           

(she/her) 

Grace Perry                                   

(she/her) 

Jessica Pearce                  

(Jessica Foskett)                            

(she/her) 

Luci Packer                                

(she/they) 

Alice Pescott Frost                   

(Alice Pescott-Frost)                

(she/her) 

Michael Parker                              

(Michael Kirby)                            

(he/him) 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer/Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling/Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Sound Operator: Heather Knott 

Sound No.2: Sophie Young 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Follow Spots: Amy Smethurst & Thomas Watson 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: STLS 

 

Band 

Musical Director/Keys 1: Livi van Warmelo 

Keys 2: David Haller  

Reed 1: Ruth Whybrow  

Reed 2: Alex Wilson/Holly Marriott  

Reed 3: Michael Madigan  

Trumpet 1: Tom Harrison 

Trumpet 2: Ruby Barber 

Cello: George Lloyd-Owen/Haydn Wynn 

Double Bass: Eleanor Grant 

Kit: Tom Daley 



Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email—luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Telephone—020 3846 0314 

Chief Executive Officer 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 


